
Name Company Email
Aijun Wang NIH wangai@od.nih.gov
Alan DeLeon GRD Construction Consultants
Amy Diemer AF Plus Global Logistics amy.diemer@afplus.com
Ana Chirveches Comter Systems
Antoine White Ultratech awhite@ultra-tech.com
Ardell Bell BASIS, Inc serviced disabled
Ashok Mehan FEDMINE amehan@fedmine.us
Baan Alsinawi Talatek baan@talatek.com
Bansi Patel Engineered Resources, LLC Bansi.Patel@erllc.us
Barbara Smith Powerlogics 8(a) women owned barbarasmith@powerlogics.com
Becky Runyen Corporate Resource Group Inc crg@crginc.com
Bernard F. O'Neill Quanta Systems, LLC b.oneill@quantasystems.com
Bernard Smith APlus Technologies, Inc. bsmith@a-plus-tech.com
Beth Tilahun fedXccel
Bob Bowe Legatus6 LLC bbowe@legatus6.com
Brant Edwards BruckEdwards, Inc brant.edwards@bruckedwards.com
Brendan McKay Capital Financial Partners bmckay@capitalfinancialpartners.org
Brendan Walsh Lumension Securities brendan.walsh@lumension.com
Brian Skoletsky Intelligent Decisions Inc bskoletsky@intelligent.net
Bruce H. Williams All-Star Consulting, Inc SDVOSB bruce.williams@allstarcompanies.net
Caitlin Merrill Tully Rinckey P.L.L.C. cmerrill@tullylegal.com
Carrie Peterson Control Cable Inc carrie.peterson@controlcable.com
Charles Johnson Engineering Systems Solutions cjohnson@essworld.net
Charles L. Brown Falon Sourcing Solutions LLC cbrown@falonsourcing.com
Charles Peacock IntegrityOne Partners charles.peacock@ionep.com
Charles Smith Meganet Corporation
Chris Schiavone Avalon Technology, Inc CSchiavone@avalontechnology.com
Conrad Pitts Practical Learning conrad@practical-learning.com
Corey Hill Construction Resources International corey_a_hill@yahoo.com
Costello Wilson CPN-NETWORK, LLC cwilson@teamcpn.org
Crystal Houtman PCSI Design CrystalH@pcsidesign.com
Dan Bornarth HarborSite International, LLC dbornarth@harborsiteinternational.com
D'Andrea Clementson Gault Group Inc dclementson@gaultgroup.com
Darlene Bennett Procedure Solutions Management, LLC dbennett@proceduresolutionsmgmt.co
Darryl Brown Ceelox darryl.brown@ceelox.com
Dave Bhaumik SOLUTRON, INC dbhaumik@solutroninc.com
Dave Eckhardt Frank Parsons Business Products David@frankparsons.com
David T. Boddie Federal Allies Institute dboddie@federalallies.org
Dennis Allen Centron Sound Records centronmusic@msn.com
Diane Cafferty SPS Consulting dcafferty@spsconsult.net
Diane Koehne Engineered Resources LLC Diane.Koehne@erllc.us
Elliott Diamond Innovative TekSolutions,Inc Elliott.Diamond@innovativeteksolution



Emily Shaw All-Shred, Inc emilyshaw@allshredmd.com
Eric Hollander Chiral Software, Inc eric@chiralsoftware.net
Frank Ramos Frank Ramos RamosFM@aol.com
Gaby DeLeon GRD Construction Consultants
Gagan Bali Technalink Gbali@technalink.net
Gaurav "GP" Pal fedXccel gpal@netxccel.com
George Brown George T. Brown Associates gbrownassoc@gmail.com
Grady Wright Diamond Solutions Inc Grady@DiamondSolutionsinc.com
Hank Johnson Delta Decisions of DC, LLC hjohnson@deltadecisionsdc.com
Harpreet Bawa Resource Trac bawah@resource-trac.com
James Fort ATD-America Co. Jfort@atd.com
James Froman Design to Delivery Inc 8(a) women owned jfroman@d2dinc.com
James R Greiner Lexmark Federal Strategic Alliances jgreiner@lexmark.com
Janice Leek AGi Mission Support Services, Inc jleek@agimssinc.com
Jason Ahn TKC Globa
Jeff Kindschuh LS3 Inc jkindschuh@ls3-inc.com
Jessica Crislersmith-Vuong Innovative TekSolutions,Inc jessica.vuong@innovativeteksolutions
Jessica Parker BASIS, Inc serviced disabled
Jill Collison Summit Technologies, Inc jcollison@summtech.com
Jim Graham IntelArtisans, LLC jg@intelartisans.com
Jim Worley The Jhapi Consortium JWorley28@gmail.com
Joey Hutchins RightDirection Technology Solutions, LLC jhutchins@rightdirectiontech.com
John Branch The Faros Group, Inc jhbranch@verizon.net
Jon Rayle Capital Financial Partners jrayle@capitalfinancialpartners.org
Jonathan Marlow Victorious Inc jonathan@nationwidecar.com 
Jose Maldonado CentreTEK Solutions Jose.Maldonado@centretek.com
Joseph Chrostowski ASRC Management Services jospeh.chrostowski@asrcms.com
Kenneth Adams Argo Systems LLC serviced disabled kadams@argo-sys.com
Kerry "Brad" Bradley Frank Parsons Business Products KBradley@frankparsons.com
Kevin Lighty Lighty Communications Group, Inc KLighty@lcgcorp.net
Kimberly Cleveland Dozier Technologies kcleveland@dozier-tech.com
Kristi Wilder Davis Defense Group wilderk@davisdefense.com
Leutrell Osborne, Sr LOA iiculture@mac.com
Lisa Albert Dietel & Associates lisa.albert@deitel.com
Liza Castillon GRD Construction Consultants ltcastillon@grdcc.com
Louise Cruz Meganet Corporation louise@meganet.com
Lydia Douglas JAMCO Ventures, LLC lydia.douglas@jamcoventures.com
Maggie Cook Comter Systems
Margo Stein (wants to come for Dec) MS Associates women owned Accentsmsa@aol.com
Matt Dillon ABBTECH Staffing Services, Inc mattd@abbtech.com
Matt Yockman Edgewater Federal Solutions Matt.Yockman@edgewaterit.com
Michael A. Brown GCSol mbrown@gcsol.com
Michael D. Rhodes Cavell Mertz Associates mike.rhodes@cavellmertz.com



Michael O'Kane Evolver mokane@evolverinc.com
Mike Mohindra Integral Consulting Services WOB, S.B. and 8(a) mmohindra@e2zintegral.com
Mike Pierce Redhawk IT Solutions michael.pierce@redhawkit.com
Morris Simon The Ventura Group, Inc smorris@theventuragroup.com
Mr. O. Tyrone Barnett Diverse Technologies Corporation ashtona@diversetech.com
Ms.Kim Edison Electric Institute (EEI) ukim@eeicorp.com
My D. Coyne BioInformatics Enthusiast  mcoyne@boninc.com                          
Name Company Email
Norm Berthaut Montgomery County Department of Economic Development Norman.Berthaut@montgomerycounty
Pam Early CoreSphere, LLC Pam.Early@coresphere.com
Param Soni AppsHub, Inc param.soni@appshub.com
Pat Sego L3 Communication patricia.esgo@L-3comm.com
Paul Fauser Automation Technologies Incorporated pfauser@ati4it.com
Paul Waskey Regalmark Inc paulw@regalmark.net
Peter Barbadoro FireSmart firesmart@comcast.net
Peter Majkowski Essential Data pmajkowski@essentialdata.com
Prem Nair Comter Systems pnair@comter.com
Raj Ramesh Ctec rraj@ctec-corp.com
Ralph Blakeney University of Maryland rblakeney@mdsbdc.umd.edu
Ray Piluso Irus Group rpiluso@irusgroup.com
Richard Glassbrook Capital Advanced Technology Services, Inc. Dick@CapitalATS.com
Richard Gordon Richmar & Associates richard@cus4.com
Richard Mertz Cavell Mertz Associates rmertz@cavellmertz.com
Richard R. LaFace ASRC Management Services richard.laface@asrcms.com
Richard Veatch GemLaser rveatch@gemlaser.com
Richard Yockman Edgewater Federal Solutions Richard.Yockman@edgewaterit.com
Rob Lowe Construction Resources International rob.lowe@hardlineinstallation.com
Roger Foote TKC Globa
Rosemary Fernandes Phoenix Rose LLC tunubul@aol.com
Rosena Rudder FosterSoft, Inc rrudder@fostersoft.com
Scott Houk Unistar-Sparco Computers, Inc scott.houk@sparco.com
Sean Gleason Mindbank sean.gleason@mindbank.com
Sheila Harley DB Consulting Group, Inc. sharley@dbconsultinggroup.com
Stacey Wade QinetiQ North America stacy.wade@QinetiQ-NA.com
Stephen C. McCord Procedure Solutions Management, LLC smccord@proceduresolutionsmgmt.co
Tammy Lemley North American Network tammy@naradio.com
Tarik Nasir The Nasir Group, LLC 8(a) tarik@thenasirgroup.com
Tawania McFadden AH Computer Consulting, Inc. (AHCC) tawania.mcfadden@ahccinc.com
Ted Nell LogIT Inc
Tim Young AGi Mission Support Services, Inc jleek@agimssinc.com
Tom Fugiwara Penda Aiken Inc tfugiwara@pendaaiken.com
Tommy Osborn Maden Technologies tosborne@madentech.com
Trema Wilcox T&P General Contractors women owned twilcox@tandpgeneral.com



Valerie Hoffman Control Cable Inc vhoffman@controlcable.com
Vassili Patrikis Io Solutions Inc kpatrikis@io-sol.com
Vicentee Ferguson Armedia LLC 8(a)/SDB vferguson@armedia.com
Vijay Suir Irus Group vsuri@irusgroup.com
Warren Baugh Visionary Solutions Wbaugh@vs-llc.com
Wendell Lockhart Summit Technologies wlockhart@summittechllc.com
Wendy Tress Sterling Computers wendy@sterlingcomputers.com
Wesley Crews Capital Financial Partners wesley.cruise@aspenofdc.com
William Crutchfield Drayton, Drayton & Lamar, Inc William_Crutchfield@ddlinc.com
William DeVault IP Network Solutions WDeVault@ipnsinc.com
William Murphy Piton Sciences and Technology murphyw@pitonscience.com
Willie H. Davis Birch & Davis Associates, inc whd@williehdavis.com
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